Interlagos
4 a 6 Setembro

2a Etapa 2020

Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 2

Sabado

Prova 1b Marcas Lda

Race (11 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
05/09/2020 13:50.

B

"

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(360) CARLOS AURICCHIO 1 — 14:37:38.508
(66) RODRIGO HERNANDES MORENO 1 14:37:37.824 2 2:08.140 +0.798 14:39:46.648
1 14:37:31.697 2 2:08.828 +2.424 14:39:46.652 3 2:08.951 +1.609 14:41:55.599
2 2:04.672 +0.287 14:39:36.369 3 2:07.695 +1.291 14:41:54.347 4 2:07.342 | - 14:44:02.941
3 2:04.776 +0.391 14:41:41.145 4 2:06.404 - 14:44:00.751 5 2:14.005 +6.663 14:46:16.946
4 2:05.297 +0.912 14:43:46.442 5 2:11.997 +5.593 14:46:12.748 6 3:45.536 +1:38.194 14:50:02.482
5 2:21.026 +16.641 14:46:07.468 6 3:48.693 +1:42.289 14:50:01.441 7 2:10.164 +2.822 14:52:12.646
6 3:49.615 +1:45.230 14:49:57.083 7 2:06.550 +0.146 14:52:07.991 8 2:07.872 +0.530 14:54:20.518
7 2:05.701 +1.316 14:52:02.784 8 2:06.541 +0.137 14:54:14.532 9 2:08.128 +0.786 14:56:28.646
8 2:04.385 - 14:54:07.169 9 2:07.693 +1.289 14:56:22.225 10 2:08.985 +1.643 14:58:37.631
9 2:04.870 +0.485 14:56:12.039 10 2:07.365 +0.961 14:58:29.590 1 2:09.343 +2.001 15:00:46.974
10 2:05.564 +1.179 14:58:17.603 " 2:10.116 +3.712 15:00:39.706
11 2:05.756 +1.371 15:00:23.359 (27) EDUARDO MATTAR
(41) JOAO LEMOS 1 14:37:39.795
(100) FABIO LEMANS 1 14:37:35.949 2 2:08.480 +0.576 14:39:48.275
1 14:37:33.663 2 2:05.704 - 14:39:41.653 3 2:08.532 +0.628 14:41:56.807
2 2:05.291 +0.274 14:39:38.954 3 2:06.261 +0.557 14:41:47.914 4 2:08.289 +0.385 14:44:05.096
3 2:05.425 +0.408 14:41:44.379 4 2:06.800 +1.096 14:43:54.714 5 2:14.517 +6.613 14:46:19.613
4 2:05.415 +0.398 14:43:49.794 5 2:14.383 +8.679 14:46:09.097 6 3:44.172 +1:36.268 14:50:03.785
5 2:18.566 +13.549 14:46:08.360 6 3:49.017 +1:43.313 14:49:58.114 7 2:09.968 +2.064 14:52:13.753
6 3:48.879 +1:43.862 14:49:57.239 7 2:07.475 +1.771 14:52:05.589 8 2:08.723 +0.819 14:54:22.476
7 2:06.508 +1.491 14:52:03.747 8 2:10.875 +5.171 14:54:16.464 9 2:07.904 - 14:56:30.380
8 2:05.017 - 14:54:08.764 9 2:06.978 +1.274 14:56:23.442 10 2:09.130 +1.226 14:58:39.510
9 2:05.951 +0.934 14:56:14.715 10 2:09.691 +3.987 14:58:33.133 1" 2:08.739 +0.835 15:00:48.249
10 2:06.480 +1.463 14:58:21.195 " 2:06.676 +0.972 15:00:39.809
11 2:07.310 +2.293 15:00:28.505 (36) OSWALDO QUEIROZ
(43) ANDERSON SCOVOLI 1 - 14:37:41.634
(15) JEFF / ELIEL GOMES 1 14:37:37.989 2 2:10.001 +0.468 14:39:51.635
1 14:37:37.608 2 2:07.852 +0.830 14:39:45.841 3 2:09.675 +0.142 14:42:01.310
2 2:06.946 +0.106 14:39:44.554 3 2:07.394 +0.372 14:41:53.235 4 2:09.767 +0.234 14:44:11.077
3 2:08.052 +1.212 14:41:52.606 4 2:07.238 +0.216 14:44:00.473 5 2:13.133 +3.600 14:46:24.210
4 2:07.097 +0.257 14:43:59.703 5 2:14.039 +7.017 14:46:14.512 6 3:39.942 +1:30.409 14:50:04.152
5 2:12.463 +5.623 14:46:12.166 6 3:47.688 +1:40.666 14:50:02.200 7 2:10.561 +1.028 14:52:14.713
6 3:47.228 +1:40.388 14:49:59.394 7 2:09.133 +2.11 14:52:11.333 8 2:09.533 | - 14:54:24.246
7 2:07.334 +0.494 14:52:06.728 8 2:07.092 +0.070 14:54:18.425 9 2:09.904 +0.371 14:56:34.150
8 2:07.113 +0.273 14:54:13.841 9 2:07.022 - 14:56:25.447 10 2:09.824 +0.291 14:58:43.974
9 2:06.840 - 14:56:20.681 10 2:08.279 +1.257 14:58:33.726 1" 2:10.152 +0.619 15:00:54.126
10 2:07.041 +0.201 14:58:27.722 " 2:07.613 +0.591 15:00:41.339
1 2:07.725 +0.885 15:00:35.447 (260) FABIANO PASSARELLI LOPES
(77) RICARDO GARGULIO 1 - 14:37:47.302
(414) DIOGO LAMOREA LAPENA 1 14:37:38.626 2 2:10.198 +1.710 14:39:57.500
1 14:37:36.096 2 2:08.852 +2.240 14:39:47.478 3 2:11.800 +3.312 14:42:09.300
2 2:06.602 +0.753 14:39:42.698 3 2:08.599 +1.987 14:41:56.077 4 2:08.812 +0.324 14:44:18.112
3 2:05.970 +0.121 14:41:48.668 4 2:07.875 +1.263 14:44:03.952 5 2:11.876 +3.388 14:46:29.988
4 2:06.012 +0.163 14:43:54.680 5 2:14.417 +7.805 14:46:18.369 6 3:38.071 +1:29.583 14:50:08.059
5 2:14.917 +9.068 14:46:09.597 6 3:44.575 +1:37.963 14:50:02.944 7 2:08.977 +0.489 14:52:17.036
6 3:48.663 +1:42.814 14:49:58.260 7 2:09.007 +2.395 14:52:11.951 8 2:11.264 +2.776 14:54:28.300
7 2:07.041 +1.192 14:52:05.301 8 2:07.110 +0.498 14:54:19.061 9 2:08.488 - 14:56:36.788
8 2:05.849 - 14:54:11.150 9 2:06.612 ‘ - 14:56:25.673 10 2:08.836 +0.348 14:58:45.624
9 2:06.220 +0.371 14:56:17.370 10 2:08.267 +1.655 14:58:33.940 11 2:09.209 +0.721 15:00:54.833
10 2:06.426 +0.577 14:58:23.796 " 2:07.433 +0.821 15:00:41.373
11 2:06.687 +0.838 15:00:30.483 (93) PAULO GENRO ZAMANA
(111) VANDER ALCARAZ /CAUAN 1 143745052
(82) CEZAR MARTINS 1 14:37:39.399 2 2:08.455 +0.423 14:39:53.507
1 14:37:35.729 2 2:07.818 +0.474 14:39:47.217 3 2:08.836 +0.804 14:42:02.343
2 2:07.737 +2.052 14:39:43.466 3 2:08.479 +1.135 14:41:55.696 4 2:09.459 +1.427 14:44:11.802
3 2:05.685 - 14:41:49.151 4 2:08.113 +0.769 14:44:03.809 5 2:11.163 +3.131 14:46:22.965
4 2:06.098 +0.413 14:43:55.249 5 2:13.849 +6.505 14:46:17.658 6 3:40.646 +1:32.614 14:50:03.611
5 2:14.296 +8.611 14:46:09.545 6 3:45.057 +1:37.713 14:50:02.715 7 2:10.021 +1.989 14:52:13.632
6 3:49.604 +1:43.919 14:49:59.149 7 2:09.276 +1.932 14:52:11.991 8 2:08.249 +0.217 14:54:21.881
7 2:07.861 +2.176 14:52:07.010 8 2:07.344 - 14:54:19.335 9 2:08.032 - 14:56:29.913
8 2:07.410 +1.725 14:54:14.420 9 2:07.599 +0.255 14:56:26.934 10 2:17.413 +9.381 14:58:47.326
9 2:07.087 +1.402 14:56:21.507 10 2:07.944 +0.600 14:58:34.878 1 2:08.845 +0.813 15:00:56.171
10 2:07.587 +1.902 14:58:29.094 " 2:07.470 +0.126 15:00:42.348
11 2:07.640 +1.955 15:00:36.734 (67) ADRIANO RODRIGUES
(53) DANILO CASTANHA ALVES 1 143744872
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:10.622 +1.700 14:39:55.494
3 2:10.343 +1.421 14:42:05.837
4 2:08.922 - 14:44:14.759
5 2:11.920 +2.998 14:46:26.679
6 3:41.079 +1:32.157 14:50:07.758
7 2:10.280 +1.358 14:52:18.038
8 2:11.430 +2.508 14:54:29.468
9 2:12.297 +3.375 14:56:41.765

10 2:10.586 +1.664 14:58:52.351

" 2:10.541 +1.619 15:01:02.892

(333) ELVIS DANTAS/ CARLOS DANTAS
1 14:37:41.424
2 2:11.172 +0.964 14:39:52.596
3 2:10.661 +0.453 14:42:03.257
4 2:10.859 +0.651 14:44:14.116
5 2:11.740 +1.532 14:46:25.856
6 3:40.524 +1:30.316 14:50:06.380
7 2:10.518 +0.310 14:52:16.898
8 2:12.410 +2.202 14:54:29.308
9 2:13.139 +2.931 14:56:42.447
10 2:10.819 +0.611 14:58:53.266
" 2:10.208 - 15:01:03.474
(55) GABRIEL NEVES
1 14:37:47.774
2 2:11.367 +1.301 14:39:59.141
3 2:12.228 +2.162 14:42:11.369
4 2:11.405 +1.339 14:44:22.774
5 2:13.892 +3.826 14:46:36.666
6 3:34.273 +1:24.207 14:50:10.939
7 2:10.715 +0.649 14:52:21.654
8 2:10.066 - 14:54:31.720
9 2:11.691 +1.625 14:56:43.411
10 2:11.394 +1.328 14:58:54.805
" 2:10.706 +0.640 15:01:05.511
(70) WILLI / FERNANDO MARK
1 14:37:47.600
2 2:11.086 +0.541 14:39:58.686
3 2:12.891 +2.346 14:42:11.577
4 2:10.927 +0.382 14:44:22.504
5  2:10.545 - 14:46:33.049
6 3:36.980 +1:26.435 14:50:10.029
7 2:10.730 +0.185 14:52:20.759
8 2:11.093 +0.548 14:54:31.852
9 2:11.005 +0.460 14:56:42.857
10 2:11.618 +1.073 14:58:54.475
" 2:11.060 +0.515 15:01:05.535
(07) CESAR AUGUSTO DE SOUZA
1 14:37:45.320
2 2:09.356 +0.476 14:39:54.676
3 2:08.880 - 14:42:03.556
4 2:10.063 +1.183 14:44:13.619
5 2:11.529 +2.649 14:46:25.148
6 3:39.291 +1:30.411 14:50:04.439
7 2:12.314 +3.434 14:52:16.753
8 2:12.213 +3.333 14:54:28.966
9 2:14.108 +5.228 14:56:43.074
10 2:12.272 +3.392 14:58:55.346
" 2:11.149 +2.269 15:01:06.495
(200) MAYCON ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA
1 14:37:46.887
2 2:10.236 +2.281 14:39:57.123

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:07.955 | - 14:42:05.078
4 2:09.255 +1.300 14:44:14.333
5 2:12.004 +4.049 14:46:26.337
6 3:39.531 +1:31.576 14:50:05.868
7 2:10.197 +2.242 14:52:16.065
8 2:09.305 +1.350 14:54:25.370
9 2:09.369 +1.414 14:56:34.739

10 2:10.786 +2.831 14:58:45.525

1 2:10.656 +2.701 15:00:56.181

(101) JOHNNI HUNTER
1 - 14:37:49.269
2 2:14.878 - 14:40:04.147
3 2:19.332 +4.454 14:42:23.479
4 2:19.739 +4.861 14:44:43.218
5 2:19.833 +4.955 14:47:03.051
6 3:11.075 +56.197 14:50:14.126
7 2:16.070 +1.192 14:52:30.196
8 2:17.633 +2.755 14:54:47.829
9 2:16.462 +1.584 14:57:04.291
10 2:15.567 +0.689 14:59:19.858
1 2:15.971 +1.093 15:01:35.829
(62) FELIPE MEIRELLES
1 - 14:37:51.320
2 2:16.042 +0.767 14:40:07.362
3 2:16.044 +0.769 14:42:23.406
4 2:15.625 +0.350 14:44:39.031
5 2:17.480 +2.205 14:46:56.511
6 3:17.220 +1:01.945 14:50:13.731
7 2:16.134 +0.859 14:52:29.865
8 2:16.346 +1.071 14:54:46.211
9 2:16.434 +1.159 14:57:02.645
10 2:15.275 | - 14:59:17.920
1 2:15.777 +0.502 15:01:33.697
(73) KONRAD MARCUCCI VIEHMANN
1 - 14:37:36.849
2 2:07.742 +0.830 14:39:44.591
3 2:08.302 +1.390 14:41:52.893
4 2:06.912 - 14:43:59.805
5 2:13.088 +6.176 14:46:12.893
6 3:47.428 +1:40.516 14:50:00.321
7 2:07.054 +0.142 14:52:07.375
8 2:33.118 +26.206 14:54:40.493
9 3:24.004 +1:17.092 14:58:04.497
10 2:15.226 +8.314 15:00:19.723
1 2:13.689 +6.777 15:02:33.412
(22) CARLOS EDUARDO MORELO
1 14:38:02.086
2 2:12.581 - 14:40:14.667
3 2:13.268 +0.687 14:42:27.935
4 2:14.405 +1.824 14:44:42.340
5 2:15.213 +2.632 14:46:57.553
6 3:16.207 +1:03.626 14:50:13.760
7 2:24.171 +11.590 14:52:37.931
(5) DENIS MARCOLIN
1 14:37:44.042
2 2:10.151 - 14:39:54.193
3 6:53.195 +4:43.044 14:46:47.388
4 3:24.719 +1:14.568 14:50:12.107
5 2:39.611 +29.460 14:52:51.718

(6) BETO CARVALHO

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 - 14:37:45.701
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